



SIGACHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L24110TG1989PLC009497

AN EXCiPACT GMP, ISO 9001:2015 & FSSC 22000 CERTIFIED COMPANY

www.sigachi.com



To,

Date: 28.05.2023

The Manager BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001 (BSE Scrip Code: 543389)	The Manager, NSE Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051. (NSE Symbol: SIGACHI)
--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation-Newspaper Publication of audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for quarter and year ended 31.03.2023

Unit: Sigachi Industries Limited

Please take note that the audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of Sigachi Industries Limited for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2023, as approved in the Board Meeting held on 25.05.2023, have been published in the following newspapers on 27.05.2023:

1. Business Standard
2. Nava Telangana

Enclosed are the clippings from the aforesaid newspapers.

This is for the information and record of the exchanges.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully

For Sigachi Industries Limited

Shreya Mitra

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Registered Office:

#229/1 & 90, 2nd Floor, Kalyan's Tulsiram Chambers, Madinaguda, Hyderabad-49, Telangana State, India.

Email: info@sigachi.com, Customer Service +91 40 40114874 - 76

COROMANDEL AGRO PRODUCTS AND OILS LIMITED
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Year ended 31.03.2022	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	1,702.69	1,861.24	2,358.58	2,203.48
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,276.52	1,074.53	1,598.35	1,197.17
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,216.02	1,014.03	1,386.35	1,157.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	627.38	688.41	1,047.28	1,464.25
Equity Share Capital	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the company at the end of the period	22,482.91	19,640.73		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)	0.57	0.51	0.67	0.56
Dividend %	3.87	3.03	4.02	3.52

SHESHADRI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Audited Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended on 31.03.2023

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023		Year ended 31.03.2022	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	1,08.12	1,07.19	1,08.12	1,08.12
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,08.12	1,07.19	1,08.12	1,08.12
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,08.12	1,07.19	1,08.12	1,08.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,08.12	1,07.19	1,08.12	1,08.12
Equity Share Capital	1,29.74	1,29.74	1,29.74	1,29.74
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the company at the end of the period	488.39	488.39	488.39	488.39
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)	0.83	0.82	0.83	0.83
Dividend %	11.21	11.21	11.21	11.21

SBI STATE BANK OF INDIA
RAJESHWAR C. No. 14-66, A.C. Chowdary Complex Near Vardaan Complex, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001
SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOVABLE PROPERTY
Date of Auction: 13.06.2023

The Auction Sale Notice for Sale of movable property is hereby published in accordance with the provisions of Section 52 of the Indian Contract Act, 1872 and Section 130 of the Indian Sale Act, 1930. The movable property is situated at the premises of the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001. The movable property is being sold by the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001. The movable property is being sold by the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001. The movable property is being sold by the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001.

DESCRIPTION OF MACHINERY

Sl. No.	Description of Machinery	Quantity	Estimated Value (Rs.)
1	1. Heavy Duty Plastic Grinding Machine with all accessories	1	2,54,745/-
2	1. M/G Grinding Machine	1	2,54,745/-

KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LIMITED
POSESSION NOTICE

The undersigned hereby gives notice that the property of the above named bank, situated at the premises of the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001, is being sold by the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001. The property is being sold by the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001. The property is being sold by the State Bank of India, Mahabubnagar Branch, Railway Station Road, Mahabubnagar-508001.

SIGACHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF SIGACHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2023 PREPARED IN COMPLIANCE WITH INDIAN ACCOUNTING STANDARDS.

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022	31.03.2023	31.03.2022
Total Income from Operations	1,702.69	1,861.24	2,358.58	2,203.48	7,396.49	7,013.33	7,427.02	8,071.68
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,276.52	1,074.53	1,598.35	1,197.17	4,688.59	4,033.28	4,222.03	4,547.85
Net Profit (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,216.02	1,014.03	1,386.35	1,157.77	4,886.56	4,000.29	4,222.03	4,547.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	627.38	688.41	1,047.28	1,464.25	3,814.43	3,991.27	4,107.03	4,368.52
Equity Share Capital	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25	2,074.25
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the company at the end of the period	22,482.91	19,640.73						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)	0.57	0.51	0.67	0.56	2.20	2.20	2.20	2.20
Dividend %	3.87	3.03	4.02	3.52	4.49	4.49	4.49	4.49

Orchasp Limited
CIN: L72200TG1994PLC017485
19 & 20, Moti Valley Trimulghy, Secunderabad, 500015, TG, INDIA
Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on 31st March 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	31,03,2023	31,12,2022	31,03,2022	31,03,2022
2	Net Profit (Loss) for the period - Before Tax	1,455.70	448.61	1,030.82	2,837.83
3	Net Profit (Loss) for the period - After Tax	(191.29)	132.27	(64.11)	47.72
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(166.19)	94.80	(69.85)	35.05
5	Equity Share Capital	2,259.16	2,109.16	1,979.16	2,259.16
6	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations	0.15	0.09	(0.07)	0.03
7	Diluted EPS (Rs) not annualised	(0.15)	0.09	(0.07)	0.03

MAHAVEER FINANCE INDIA LIMITED
Disclosure as per Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs in Lakhs)					
		Qtr ending 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Qtr ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Qtr ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,867.36	2,517.35	2,414.77	10,399.45	6,451.66	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	108.14	387.58	865.57	1,850.83	1,383.93	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	108.14	387.58	865.57	1,850.83	1,383.93	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	64.43	346.16	853.50	1,462.27	1,057.08	
5	Equity Share Capital	1,229.39	1,229.39	1,229.39	1,229.39	1,229.39	
6	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the company at the end of the period	7,390.06	5,129.82	5,927.79	7,390.06	5,927.79	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)	2,073.63	2,073.63	2,073.63	2,073.63	2,073.63	
8	Dividend %	8,100.06	6,429.84	9,227.81	10,890.08	9,227.81	
9	Basic EPS	8,100.00	9,995.70	11,977.44	8,100.00	11,977.44	
10	Diluted EPS	4.23	3.91	4.07	4.23	4.07	

SAVITA
Savita Oil Technologies Limited
CIN - L24100MH1961PLC012066
Registered Office: 66/67, Nariman Shovan, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, India Tel: 91 22 6624 6200 / 6624 6228, Fax: 91 22 2202 9364 E-mail: legal@savita.com, Website: www.savita.com

SAVSQL | TRANSOL
Statement of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2023

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)		Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	
	Total Income from Operations (net)	96,990.83	91,998.14	83,438.27	3,654,622.21	2,96,918.81	34,841.59			
Net Profit for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4,914.03	3,698.83	6,597.26	30,276.41	34,841.59					
Net Profit for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4,914.03	3,698.83	6,597.26	30,276.41	34,841.59					
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,677.58	2,852.45	6,316.75	22,572.83	26,000.9					
Equity Share Capital	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01	1,382.01					
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2 each)	5.27	4.15	9.11	32.86	37.88					
Dividend %	5.27	4.15	9.11	32.86	37.88					

సిటీ యూనియన్ బ్యాంక్ రూ.218 కోట్ల బాటాలు

హైదరాబాద్ : ప్రయోజనీయ రంగంలోని సిటీ యూనియన్ బ్యాంక్ (సియూబీ) గడిచిన ఆర్థిక సంవత్సరం (2022-23)లో మార్కెట్లో ముగిసిన నాలుగు త్రైమాసికం (క్వార్టర్)లో 4.4 శాతం వృద్ధిలో రూ.218 కోట్ల నికర లాభాలు సాధించింది. ఇంతక్రితం ఏకదా ఇదే త్రైమాసికంలో రూ.209 కోట్ల లాభాలు సమర్పించింది. ఇదే సమయంలో రూ.506.7 కోట్లగా ఉన్న నికర వడ్డీ ఆదాయం (ఎన్ఎఫఐ) క్రితం క్వార్టర్లో 2.7 శాతం పెరిగి రూ.514.3 కోట్లగా సమావేశమైంది. 2023 మార్చి ముగింపు నాటికి బ్యాంక్ స్థూల నికర ఆస్తులు 4.37 కలాసికంగా ఉన్నాయి. ఇంతక్రితం డిసెంబర్ ముగింపు నాటికి స్థూల ఎన్ఎఫఐలు 4.62 శాతంగా సమావేశమయ్యాయి. నికర నిరర్థక ఆస్తులు 2.67



శాతం నుంచి 2.36 శాతానికి తగ్గాయి. 2022-23లో మొత్తంగా 23 శాతం వృద్ధిలో రూ.937 కోట్ల లాభాలు సాధించింది. వడ్డీ ఆదాయం 15 శాతం పెరిగి రూ.4,714 కోట్లగా చోటు చేసుకుంది. మొత్తం డిపాజిట్లు 10 శాతం వృద్ధిలో రూ.52,398 కోట్లకు చేరాయి. ఇంతక్రితం ఏడాది ఇదే కాలం నాటికి రూ.47,690 కోట్ల డిపాజిట్లు సమావేశమయ్యాయి. అదనపులు 7 శాతం పెరిగి రూ.41,156 కోట్ల నుంచి రూ.43,971 కోట్లకు చేరాయి.

సివిల్ సర్వీసుల స్వభావాన్ని మార్చే యత్నం

- బీజేపీ సర్కారుపై మాజీ బ్యూరోక్రాట్ల ఆరోపణ
- భారత రాష్ట్రపతి ద్రౌపది ముర్ముకు

80 మందికి పైగా మాజీ సివిల్ సర్వీసుల విషయంలో కేంద్రం వ్యూహానిస్తున్న తీరును మాజీ బ్యూరోక్రాట్ల తప్పుబట్టారు. సివిల్ సర్వీసుల స్వభావాన్ని మార్చేందుకు బీజేపీ నేతృత్వంలోని కేంద్ర ప్రభుత్వం ప్రయత్నాలు చేస్తున్నదని ఆరోపించారు. కేంద్రానికి రాజకీయ ప్రభుత్వం నాయకులను కట్టడి చేయడానికి ఉద్దేశ్యం ఉందని ఆరోపించారు. ఈ మేరకు 80 మందికి పైగా మాజీ సివిల్ సర్వీసుల భారత రాష్ట్రపతి ద్రౌపది ముర్ముకు విమోచన లేఖను రాశారు. కేంద్రం చెప్పినట్లు చేయకుంటే సదరు ఉన్నతాధికారులపై వివరాలతో శాఖాపరమైన చర్యలు చోటు చేసుకున్నాయని విమోచించారు. సంబంధిత అధికారులు, వారి పాత్ర ప్రభుత్వాల సమృద్ధి లేకుండా కేంద్ర డిప్యూటీ సర్జనలను నిర్బంధించడానికి కేంద్రం సర్వీసు నిబంధనలను సవరించానని ముర్ముకు ఆరోపించారు. రాజ్యాంగ ఆధిపత్యానికి మీరు మా బాధలను కేంద్రానికి తెలియజేయాలని కోరుకున్నామని లేఖలో వారు పేర్కొన్నారు. సివిల్ సర్వీసుల స్వభావాన్ని మార్చే ఈ ప్రయత్నం తీవ్ర ప్రమాదంలో కూడుకున్నదని వారిని(కేంద్రాన్ని) హెచ్చరించాలని కోరారు. అయితే, రాజకీయంగా ప్రభిష్ట నాయకులను కట్టడి చేయడానికి ఉద్దేశ్యం ఉందని ముర్ముకు తన రాజకీయ లక్ష్య కోసం వాడుకుంటున్నదని ముర్ముకు ఆరోపణలకు మాజీ సివిల్ సర్వీసుల లేఖ ఇందుకు రుజువు అని రాజకీయ విశ్లేషకులు తెలిపారు.

IL&FS Engineering and Construction Company Limited. Regd. Office: D.No.8-2-120(113), B-Block, 1st Floor, Sanali Ink Park, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500033. 31 మార్చి, 2023లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు వార్షికానికి సంబంధించి స్టాండ్ అలోన్ & ఎంపెన్ కన్ఫార్మింగ్ ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాలు. Table with columns for Quarter-wise and Annual-wise financials.

SOUTH INDIAN Bank. ఎలెక్ట్రానిక్ బ్యాంకింగ్ సౌకర్యం. బ్రాంచిలు: 1-2-84/1, ప్రకాశం ఆర్డర్స్, కొత్తవేడ, ఎలెక్ట్రానిక్ టౌన్ మున్సిపాలిటీ, హైదరాబాద్, పిన్-500 035. Phone: 040 24140433. Email: id-bd546@siib.co.in

నామ-ఎ బహిరంగ ప్రకటన. (బ్యాంకింగ్ అండ్ ఫైనాన్షియల్ సేవల అందించే కంపెనీలకు). 2017లోని రిజిస్ట్రేషన్ 14 ప్రకారం. బాంధ్యం పై. అందుకంటే ఈ సౌకర్యం అందించే బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్ యొక్క ఆర్థిక అధికారి తెలియజేయమిన ఏమనగా...

ICICI Bank. లాంఛనవైయాన్ని స్వాగతించే ప్రకటన. క్రీడి సంవత్సరం బిబిఎస్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్ యొక్క ఆర్థిక అధికారి, ది సెక్యూరిటీస్ అండ్ రిస్కేస్ అండ్ సేవ్ లిమిటెడ్ అండ్ సేవ్ లిమిటెడ్ అండ్ సేవ్ లిమిటెడ్. 2022 క్రీడి సంవత్సరం డి సెక్యూరిటీస్ అండ్ రిస్కేస్ అండ్ సేవ్ లిమిటెడ్ రిస్కేస్ అండ్ సేవ్ లిమిటెడ్ 2002 యొక్క రిస్కేస్ అండ్ సేవ్ లిమిటెడ్ 13(12) క్రింద నిర్దేశించిన అధికారాలను నిర్వహించడానికి, డిమాండ్ నోటీసులు జారీచేసి, దిగువ పేర్కొనబడిన రుణగ్రహీతలను, నడుం తోపునీ క్లియరు చేసి సుదీ 60 రోజుల్లోగా నోటీసులపై సెల్లెట్టుకు దిగి వచ్చినందుకు బిబిఎస్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్ నిరాశ్రితం చేసింది.

బిఎఫ్ఎస్ ఫస్ట్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్. (గోడౌన్ ఫ్రాంచైజ్ ఫస్ట్ బిఎఫ్ఎస్ మరియు బిఎఫ్ఎస్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్తో అనుబంధిత చేయబడినది). CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792. IDFC FIRST Bank logo.

IDFC FIRST Bank. బిఎఫ్ఎస్ ఫస్ట్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్. (గోడౌన్ ఫ్రాంచైజ్ ఫస్ట్ బిఎఫ్ఎస్ మరియు బిఎఫ్ఎస్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్తో అనుబంధిత చేయబడినది). CIN : L65110TN2014PLC097792. IDFC FIRST Bank logo.

Agro Tech Foods Limited. బిఎఫ్ఎస్ ఫస్ట్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్. (గోడౌన్ ఫ్రాంచైజ్ ఫస్ట్ బిఎఫ్ఎస్ మరియు బిఎఫ్ఎస్ బ్యాంక్ లిమిటెడ్తో అనుబంధిత చేయబడినది). CIN : L15142TG1986PLC006957. Agro Tech Foods Limited logo.

SIGACHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED. Regd. Office: 229/1 & 90, Kalyan's Tulsiram Chambers, Madinaguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500049. 31 మార్చి, 2023లో ముగిసిన త్రైమాసికం మరియు సంవత్సరానికి స్టాండ్ అలోన్ & ఎంపెన్ కన్ఫార్మింగ్ ఆడిట్ చేసిన ఆర్థిక ఫలితాల సారాంశం ఇందియన్ ఆకౌంటింగ్ స్టాండ్స్ లో అనుసరించిన నిబంధనల ప్రకారం. Table with columns for Quarter-wise and Annual-wise financials.

ANJANI PORTLAND CEMENT LIMITED. Regd. Office: #6-3-553, Unit No. E3 & E4, 4th Floor, Quena Square Off: Taj Deccan Road, Erramanzil, Hyderabad, Telangana 500082. Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2023. Table with columns for Quarter Ended and Year Ended financials.